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Custom Polyester Lanyard Keychain

Elevate Your Brand Visibility with Our Custom Travel Keychain. Features a durable 2-sided full-color
imprint for maximum impact. Customize with different clip attachments to suit your needs; up to two
additional attachments available at an extra cost. Available in various sizes-5/8 inch, 3/4 inch, and 1
inch-with a standard length of 11 inches. Ideal for travel accessories, luggage tags, or promotional
giveaways. Custom sizes and additional customization options are available upon request. Let your
brand take flight-spread the word effectively with this versatile and eye-catching keychain!

Product Custom Polyester Lanyard Keychain

Size 5/8 inch, 3/4 inch, 1 inch

Length Size 11 inch

Material Satin Polyester

Colors Light Green,Royal Blue,Violet, Red, Purple, Hot

Pink, Yellow, Orange, Black, Brown,Burgundy
Dark Green,Navy Blue,Grey, Teal, Light Blue,
White, Pink,Athletic Gold,Red Orange



Printing Method
Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Product Price : 5/8 "

Cost/Qua 50 100 300
ntity

CostonP $1.42 $1.02 $0.79
Product Price: 3/4"

Cost/Qua 50 100 300
ntity

CostonP $1.5 $1.26 $0.99
Product Price: 1"

Cost/Qua 50 100 300
ntity

CostonP $1.6 $1.4 $1.2

Attarhmaoant (Drire Nn a D)

Cost (+$0.00) Cost (+$0.00) Cost (+$0.00)
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Silver Split Ring +  Silver Split Ring +  Black Split Ring +

Stitching Metal Nail Stitching
Production Time and Charges
Qty 5 Days
50 - 99 Free
100 - 299 Free
300 - 499 Free

1 Color Screen Printing
50

$20(P) (Required)

500 1000 3000
$0.66 $0.58 $0.48
500 1000 3000
$0.78 $0.66 $0.54
500 1000 3000
$0.84 $0.76 $0.6

Cost (+$0.00) Cost (+$0.00)
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Gold Split Ring +
Stitching

Silver Split Ring +
Metal Clip

2 Days
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

5000

$0.47

5000

$0.52

5000

$0.58

Cost (+$0.42)

Lobster Claw
D-Ring + Stitching



500 - 999
1000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000+

Shipping Time and Charges

Qty

50 - 99

100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2999
3000 - 4999

5000+

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days
$20.00
$35.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$420.00

$800.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
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